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Price
241.1844 usD

Difference

General attributes

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price
(date)

Settlement price
(date)

Open Interest

(4] -0.00% (-0.01)

ADPFZ24

Eurex

usbD

Future

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.
12-2024

100

-USD (-)

-USD (-)
241.1844 USD
241.1844 USD
241.1844 USD
241.1927 USD

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING
INC.

238.02 (24/07/12)

241.18 (24/07/12)

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

6m 1y 3y
+0.50% +2.08% -
+1.20 +4.92 -
16.70 20.44 -

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

280.00
260.00
240.00 |'|
220.00

200.00 |r

Sy

12.2021

05.2022 10,2022 032023 08.2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector | on market
Date
2024/07/12

2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

]
Ela

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

01.20286.2024

237.9907 USD (0)
245.0203 USD (0)
249.3711 USD (0)
249.2109 USD (0)

261.1609 USD (2024/02/23)
234.5459 USD (2024/07/10)
267.3406 USD (2023/07/26)

1.0255 USD (2023/12/14)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
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